
女子　８００ｍ

7月11日 11:35 予選  

日本　記録 (NR)         2.00.45   杉森　美保 (京セラ)                                         2005        7月11日 14:20 準決  

三重県記録 (KR)         2.08.80   鳥居多香子 (ﾌﾞﾙｯｸｽ&ﾄﾞｸﾀｰK)                                  1996        7月11日 15:50 決勝  

大会　記録 (GR)         2.12.60   小坂　奈央 (津商業高)                                       2005(第68回)

決勝

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 7 822 森田菜津紀 (3) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾅﾂｷ 宇治山田商高 2.14.42

2 8 1584 今村　宥美 (3) ｲﾏﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾐ 暁中 2.14.74 KJ

3 4 90 三好　麻里 (3) ﾐﾖｼ ﾏﾘ 津商高 2.20.06

4 5 213 三浦　琴乃 (2) ﾐｳﾗ ｺﾄﾉ 伊勢高 2.20.10

5 6 1589 森田梨花子 (3) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｶｺ 暁中 2.25.38

6 9 844 松島　玲佳 (2) ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾚｲｶ 宇治山田商高 2.27.48

7 3 1399 北村　瑞希 (2) ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 伊勢学園高 2.27.82

8 2 1612 山本　芽衣 (3) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾒｲ 志摩高 2.30.16

審 判 長：小池　弘文

記録主任：辻　　昭司

凡例    KJ：県中学記録
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大会　記録 (GR)         2.12.60   小坂　奈央 (津商業高)                                       2005(第68回)

準決  2組3着+2

1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q

1 6 822 森田菜津紀 (3) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾅﾂｷ 宇治山田商高 2.24.57 Q

2 5 1589 森田梨花子 (3) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｶｺ 暁中 2.25.12 Q

3 4 844 松島　玲佳 (2) ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾚｲｶ 宇治山田商高 2.26.45 Q

4 8 1399 北村　瑞希 (2) ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 伊勢学園高 2.27.84 q

5 7 1612 山本　芽衣 (3) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾒｲ 志摩高 2.29.73 q

6 1 930 河野　愛弓 (2) ｺｳﾉ ｱﾕﾐ 四日市高 2.36.00

7 3 928 伊藤　かな (2) ｲﾄｳ ｶﾅ 四日市高 2.38.16

8 2 405 木山　知春 (2) ｷﾔﾏ ﾁﾊﾙ 稲生高 2.39.67

9 9 270 水谷　華甫 (2) ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｶﾎ 桑名高 2.42.17

2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q

1 6 213 三浦　琴乃 (2) ﾐｳﾗ ｺﾄﾉ 伊勢高 2.25.49 Q

2 4 90 三好　麻里 (3) ﾐﾖｼ ﾏﾘ 津商高 2.25.54 Q

3 5 1584 今村　宥美 (3) ｲﾏﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾐ 暁中 2.28.10 Q

4 2 1549 落合　美咲 (1) ｵﾁｱｲ ﾐｻｷ 鈴鹿高 2.31.80

5 8 1158 吉川　真理 (2) ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾏﾘ 津西高 2.32.46

6 1 932 松谷　知紗 (2) ﾏﾂﾀﾆ ﾁｻ 四日市高 2.35.87

7 9 103 寺西　真希 (2) ﾃﾗﾆｼ ﾏｷ 津商高 2.39.44

8 7 931 谷口　友美 (2) ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓﾐ 四日市高 2.40.96

審 判 長：小池　弘文

記録主任：辻　　昭司

9 3 528 加藤　清香 (1) ｶﾄｳ ｻﾔｶ 四日市西高 2.44.91

凡例  
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予選  6組3着+0

1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q

1 5 1589 森田梨花子 (3) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｶｺ 暁中 2.37.82 Q

2 4 1158 吉川　真理 (2) ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾏﾘ 津西高 2.38.28 Q

3 6 928 伊藤　かな (2) ｲﾄｳ ｶﾅ 四日市高 2.38.37 Q

4 8 467 関戸　由貴 (2) ｾｷﾄ ﾕｷ 神戸高 2.45.80

5 1 1411 濵田　侑奈 (1) ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾅ 伊勢学園高 2.47.23

2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q

1 4 844 松島　玲佳 (2) ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾚｲｶ 宇治山田商高 2.31.67 Q

2 5 1584 今村　宥美 (3) ｲﾏﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾐ 暁中 2.31.68 Q

3 3 1549 落合　美咲 (1) ｵﾁｱｲ ﾐｻｷ 鈴鹿高 2.33.67 Q

4 8 4694 岩﨑　祐季 (1) ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｷ 鈴鹿高専 2.37.57

5 7 671 中川　朱理 (1) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｶﾘ 宇治山田高 2.41.42

3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q

1 7 822 森田菜津紀 (3) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾅﾂｷ 宇治山田商高 2.35.85 Q

2 5 103 寺西　真希 (2) ﾃﾗﾆｼ ﾏｷ 津商高 2.37.70 Q

3 4 405 木山　知春 (2) ｷﾔﾏ ﾁﾊﾙ 稲生高 2.37.77 Q

4 6 934 吉川　沙綾 (2) ﾖｼｶﾜ ｻﾔ 四日市高 2.37.92

審 判 長：小池　弘文

記録主任：辻　　昭司

吉 綾 高

5 9 1781 西村　直子 (1) ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾅｵｺ 名張西高 2.42.94

4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q

1 3 213 三浦　琴乃 (2) ﾐｳﾗ ｺﾄﾉ 伊勢高 2.32.02 Q

2 6 1612 山本　芽衣 (3) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾒｲ 志摩高 2.32.94 Q

3 8 930 河野　愛弓 (2) ｺｳﾉ ｱﾕﾐ 四日市高 2.33.21 Q

4 4 515 宮田　麻未 (2) ﾐﾔﾀ ｱｻﾐ 四日市西高 2.33.49

5 5 576 草薙　結衣 (2) ｸｻﾅｷﾞ ﾕｲ 川越高 2.36.75

5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q

1 6 90 三好　麻里 (3) ﾐﾖｼ ﾏﾘ 津商高 2.31.82 Q

2 4 1399 北村　瑞希 (2) ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 伊勢学園高 2.34.76 Q

3 5 932 松谷　知紗 (2) ﾏﾂﾀﾆ ﾁｻ 四日市高 2.34.83 Q

4 3 516 森　　麻乃 (2) ﾓﾘ ｱｻﾉ 四日市西高 2.38.73

5 7 469 堀之内更紗 (2) ﾎﾘﾉｳﾁ ｻﾗｻ 神戸高 2.45.50

6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q

1 8 931 谷口　友美 (2) ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓﾐ 四日市高 2.41.07 Q

2 5 270 水谷　華甫 (2) ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｶﾎ 桑名高 2.42.75 Q

3 7 528 加藤　清香 (1) ｶﾄｳ ｻﾔｶ 四日市西高 2.43.68 Q

4 1 1728 西口　歩美 (2) ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ｱﾕﾐ 日生第一高 3.08.77

凡例    DNS：欠場


